Republic of the Philippines

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HIGHWAYS

CAGAYAN FIRST DISTRICT ENGINEERING OFFICE - Aparri, Cagayan ANNEX B
Procurement Monitoring Report as of December 2019, (2nd Semester of CY 2019) For GOODS

Tode | Procurement PMOI | 1= this un Early |~ Mode of Actual Procurement Activity Source of ABC (PhP) Contract Cost (PhP) List of Date of Receipt of Invitation Remarks
-ﬂwwz Program/Project | End-User | “acyyy PreProc |AduPost of| Prebid | Ellgibility | Sub/Open Bid PostGual | Date ofBAC | Hotice of | Contract | Noticeto | Deliveryl [ Inspection & Funds Total MOOE | CO Total MooE[ co| !Mvited | prepia  Engibiity  SubiOpen Bld postQual  Delivery! :ﬂ.ﬂ-h_._.-.o
) Conference ) Conf Check ofBids | Evaluation . -!o._......._n” Award | Signing | Proceed | Completion | Acceptance Observers |  cont Check ofBids  Evaluation Completions | ¢ e
ocom: ng Accoptance
o Qtapplicabie) | PP

COMPLETED PROCUREMENT ACTIVITIES

19BBG0030 (Ro- Planning and NO Shopping  [Not 711112019 Mot 711812019 | 711812019 | 711812019 | 772112019 12212019 TR32019 | 712412019 | 71242019 | 8/32019 | 8/52019 | SR-2019-05- 100,000.00 98,900.00 3 Hot 711812019 | 71182019 |7118/2019  [7/2172019  {8/3/2019
advortisod) - Dosign applcablo opplcabh ety
RepairMaintonanco  [Soction Appicabd
of HP Plottor T-790,
DPWH-CFDEO

Maintonance NO Shopping | Not 711112019 |t 7182019 | 71182019 | 711812019 | 712172019 71222019 TR32019 | 712472019 | 712472019 | 6/3/2019 | 8/872019 | SR-2019-06- 461,868.00 454,500.30 3 Mot 711812019 711812019 711812019 |7/2172019  |8/3/2019
Soction applicable opkcab 002749 oot

198BG0032 - Maintenance NO Shopping | Not 71972019 Mot 712502019 | 712512019 | 772512019 | 712612019 712912019 713012019 | 713012019 | 773112019 | 8/10/2019 | 8/1472019 | SR-2019-06- 491,843.46 490,316.04 3 Mot 712502019 71252019 |7/25/2019  |7126/2019 | 8/1072019
Furnishing of Soction cpplicable oppiccby 002749 Aoplcathn
Agarogate Surfaco

Ropair/Maintonance
of Unpaved Shouldor
at K0536+000 -

Cagayan Valloy Road:|
Lal-lo, Cagayan and
Gattaran, Cagayan

198BG0033 - Maintonance NO Shopping | Not 719019 Mot 712512019 | 712572019 | 712512019 | 712612019 712912019 713012019 | 773012019 | 713172019 | 81072019 | 8/14/2019 | SR-2019-06- 494,567.73 493,030.29 3
Furnishing of Section applicable pplcathy 002749
Aggrogate Surfaco
Courso for tho
RopalrMaintonance
of Unpaved Shoutdor
at K0563+000 -
K0567+000 along
Cagayan Valley Road.|
Lal-o, Cagayan

1252019 |71252019 | 72512019  [7126/2019 18/10/2019

EE

19BBG0034 - Planning and NO Shopping | Not 8162019 [tot 811312019 | 811372019 | 8/1312019 | 812672019 812712019 812812019 | 872012019 | 83012019 | 9/972019 | 1172612019 | SR-2019-05- 81,000.00 80,400.00 3

Purchaso and licab swplostl 002052
Delvery of Epecn ik, | D600 b
DPWH-CFDEO Section
(Planning and Dosign

8132019 (81132019 [8/13/2019  |8126/2019 |9/9/2019

%E

Maintenance NO Shopping  |Not 812212019 Mt 812012019 | 812012019 | 8/2972019 | 97212019 9132019 AR019 | O552019 | 9/612019 | 9/16/2019 | 12/16/2019 SR-2019-06- 993,229.76 930,119.33 3 Hot 8202019 812012019 [8/2012019  [97212019  |9/16/2019
Section applicable trolatle 002749 Appica

Ropair/Maintonanco
of Erodod Shouldor at
105844324 -
KO584+424 along Jot
Gattaran-Cumao-
Capissayan-Sta.
Margarita Bolos Point
Road, Sta, Margarita,
Baggao, Cagayan

198BG0036 - Planning and NO Shopping ~ [Not 82212019 Mot 812012019 | 812012019 | 81202019 | 97272019 91312019 042019 | 9/52019 | 9672019 | 9/1612019 | 12/42019 | SR2019-07- 76,000.00 72,480.00 3 Not 82012019 812912019 812012019 |97212019  |9/16/2019
Purchaso and Design applicable applcably 005080 Appicabby
Dolivory of Offico 5
Supplios, DPWH- Section
CFDEO (Planning
and Design Section),
Aparri, Cagayan

19BBG0037 - Maintenance NO Public Bidding |9/17/2019 911872019 262019 10/6/2019 | 10/872019 | 101872019 | 10/1172019|  10/1472019 101152019 | 10/1672019 | 1011772019 | 117812019 | 11/13/2019| SR2019-06- 2,999,801.31 2,987,980.20 3 W272019 100812019 [10/812019 [10/8/2019  |10/11/2019 | 11/872019
|Purchased of Section 002749

Thermoplastic Paint,
| Within the District
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DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HIGHWAYS

CAGAYAN FIRST DISTRICT ENGINEERING OFFICE - Aparri, Cagayan ANNEX B
Procurement Monitoring Report as of December 2019, (2nd Semester of CY 2019) For GOODS

Tode | Procurement PO [ 15t an Bty | Wode of Actual Procurement Activity Source of ABC (PhP) Contract Cost (PhP) Listof Date of Recelpt of Invitation Remarks
,wwm% ProgramiFrofect || Enc{ser | " asty SreProc TAawirow o] Premid | Eigibiity | SublOpen |  Bid | PostQual |  DsieofBAC | Notice of | Contract [ Noticeto | Dellond | lospecten & Tl Total MOOE | CO Total MoOE[co| Mvited | g Engiblity SubOpen  Bid  PostQual  Deliery! L s gomsiig

h
Conference B Cont | Check | ofBids | Evaluation Resolution Award | Signing | Proceed | Completion | Accoptance Observers | “cont  Check  ofBids  Evaluation Completions | Chandes
Recommending Acosplance .Sh the
Award P)

(ifapplicablo)

NO Shopping  [Not 9/12/2019

i 91912019 | 911972019 | 911972019 | 82372019 92412019 912612019 | 912612019 | 972712019 | 10/7/2019 [10/1572019| SR2019-06- 999,446.50 992,376.00 3 Not 911972019 911912019 [9/19/2019 (972312019 {10/7/2019
Pursimeedel | Section applicablo

002749

%E

Maintenance NO Shopping | Not 1911212019

Purchasod of Hot .
naphal 6070 Within | 590" applicable

the District

ot SI1972010 | 9972010 | 91072019 | 9232019 | 92472019 | 972612019 | 912672019 | 972772019 | 107712019 | 10/28/2019| SR2019-06- 996,167.50 993,037 50 3 ot 9192019 91972019 91102019 |912372019 [ 101712019
002749 pplcabio

oppicably
OBBGO040 - Maintenance|  NO Shopping [Not 9132019 |1t 1072010 | 91102019 | 9102010 | 97232010 | 91242019 | 92612019 | 912612019 | 012712019 | 10772019 | 11/11/2019 | SR2019-06- 999,810.00 990,150.00 3 ot 91972019 971972019 |9/1972019 912312019 [10/772019
Section applicable hiccem 002749 Applccbs

Soalant 115) Within
the District

Maintenance NO Shopping | Not 92712019 [t 077010 | 10732019 | 10732016 | 10772019 | 101872019 | 10972019 | 1071072019 | 1011172019 1072172019 | 127372019 | SR2019.0- 376,660.19 375,260.80 3 ot 10532019 10132016 | 10732016 (107772019 [10/2112019
Section appliceble pelostle 008597 Applcobin

Maintonanco (PM) of
DPWH Workboat S~
31, Within the District

1988G0042 (Ro- Maintenance NO Shopping  [Not 10/3/2019 [Nt 10/82019 | 107872019 | 10/812019 | 10/972019 101102019 | 101112019 | 1011412019 | 1011572019 | 10/1672019 | 1212712019 SR2019-06- 350,379.36 348,878.34 3 ot 10/812019 [10/8/2019 |10/8/2019  |10/9/2019 |10/16/2019
advortised) - Section applicable opplcab 002749 Apphcabls
Furnishing of
Uncrushed Aggrogato
Surface Courso for
tho
RopaiiMalntonanco
of Unpaved Shouldor,
05174000 -
K0523+000 along
Baybayog-San Joso-
Dali

agyy
Sta. Margarita Road
(5006641.Z)

1988G0043 - Maintenance NO Shopping | Not 1072312019 | Mot 1012912019 1012912019 | 11/412019 11/5/2019 111612019 | 117772019 | 117812019 | 11/18/2019 [ 12/12/2019 SR2019-06- 499,999.18 496,857.09 3 Mot 1012912019 [10/29/2019 |10/29/2019 | 117412019 |11/18/2019

nishing of Gravol wpplcabh 002749 Applatlo
fisting i Section applicable 21

RopaiiMaintenance
of Unpaved Shoulder,
KO570+000 -
057545400 along
[Magapit-Mission
Road (S0068112),
Buguoy, Cagayan

19BBG00A4 - Maintenance NO Shopping | Not 1072372019 |Net 1072012019 | 1012012019 | 1072972019 | 117472019 111512019 110612019 | 117712019 | 117812019 | 1111812019 [ 12/1172019 | SR2019-06- 134,032.50 132,142.50 3 Not 1012912019 [ 1012972019 |10129/2019  [11/472019 | 11/18/2019
Purchase of Uniforms | ga tion applicable opplceb 002749 opicibs’

198BG0045 (Ro- Maintenance NO Shopping | Not 1171912019 Mot . 1172602019 | 1172612019 | 1172672019 | 11/28/2019 1112912019 12212019 | 12032019 | 12412019 | 1211412019 | 12/2712019 SR2019-06- 95,000.00 92.781.00 3
advortisod) - p

Furnishing of Vehiclo Section applicable opploat s

Parts and
Accossorios for tho
RopairMaintonanco
of Sarvico Vohiclo
SKA-457, DPWH-
CFDEO (Maintonanco
Soction), Aparr,
Cagayan

1112612019 [ 1172612019 | 117262019 | 1172812019 12/1412019

%E
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ANNEX B

PAP)

Code Procurement
(UACSI/| program/Project

PMO/
End-User

Ts this an Early Mode of

‘Actual Procurement Activity

Source of

ABC (PhP)

Contract Cost (PhP)

Activity?

Pre-Proc
Conference

Ads/Post of| Pre-bld
B Cont

Ellgibility
Check

SublOpen
of Bids.

Bid
Evaluation

Post Qual

Date of BAC
Resolution
Recommending
Award

Notice of
Award

Contract
Signing

Notice to
Proceed

Dolivery!
Completion

Inspection &
Acceptance

Funds

Total MOOE | CO

Total MOOE| CO

Listof
Invited

Pre-bld
Observers

Cont

Date of Receipt of Invitation

Eligibllity  Sub/Open
Check of Bids

Bld

PostQual  Delivery!

Evaluation Complotion

Accoptance
(f applicable)

Remarks
(Explalning
changes
trom the
APP)

and Delivory of Offico
Supplios for use in
INTRSP Soction
Manual and
Automatod Trafic
Count CY 2019,
DPWH-CFDEO

Soction), Aparr,
Cagayan

(Planning and Dosign

19BBGO046 - Supply | Planning and

| Design

Section

NO

Shopping

Not
applicable

111672019 Mot
applocblo

11212019

111272019

111272019

1111412019

111152019

1111812019

1111972019

1172012019

1173072019

1211712019

SR2019-06-
002570

76,700.00

75,850.00

11122019 {11/1272019

11122019

1111412019 | 1173012019

and Dolivary of
Porsonal Protoctive

Section), Apart,
Cagayan

19BBG0047 - Supply | Planning and

Design

Equipmont for uso of |  Section
RBIA, DPWH-CFDEO
(Planning and Design

NO

Shopping

Not
applicable

1162019 |Not

111212019

111212019

1111212019

111412019

117152019

111812019

111912019

1112012019

1113012019

Partially
delivered

SR2019-07-

183,000.00

179,700.00

3 ot

Applcably

1111212019 | 1111212019

11122019

111412019 | 1113072019

and Dolivory of
Porsonal Protective

Supplios for uso of

Soction), Aparl,
Cagayan

BMS, DPWH-CFDEO
(Planning and Dosign

T9BBG004B - Supply | Planning and

Design

Equipment and Office | Section

NO

Shopping

Not
applicable

11612019 Mot
opploab

1111212019

111212019

11122019

1111412019

111152019

111872019

1111922019

1112012019

1173012019

Partially
delivered

SR2019-07-
005131

183,800.00

182,888.00

3 ot

Applosbl

1111212019 | 1171272019

1111212019

111412019 | 11/30/2019

and Delivery of Fuel
for the Desilting of

| Aparti, Cagayan

Cagayan River-Aparti,|

19BBG0049 - Supply | Maintenance

Section

NO

Public Bidding

111152019

11/1812019 [ 11252019

12/512019

12/5/2019

12/512019

1211112019

1211212019

121132019

12162019

12/1612019

ANn72020

Contract
Signing

SR2019-07-
007867

23,191,071.59

21,259,618.22

3 1172502019

12/5/2019 | 12/5/2019

124512019

1211112019 | 411712020

and Dolivery of
Conforenco tablo for

Room, DPWH-
CFDEO (Planning
and Design Section)
Aparri, Cagayan

T9BBGO050 - Supply | Planning and

Design

use in the Conforonco|  Section

NO

Shopping

Not
applicable

1111312019 |Not

1111912019

1111972019

1111912019

1112112019

1172212019

1112512019

1112612019

111272019

121912019

P.O. has

ved by

Supplier

SR2019-07-
005080

135,000.00

134,376.00

111192019  11/19/2019

1111912019

1112112019 | 1219/2019

19BBGO051 (Ro-
advertisod) -
Purchaso of Ono (1)
Uit Bluo Print
Machino, DPWH-
CFDEO (Planning
and Design Section)
Aparri, Cagayan

Planning and
Design
Section

NO

Shopping

Not
applicable

1111972019 Mot

1172612019

1112612019

1112612019

11712812019

1112012019

121212019

1232019

12412019

1211412019

P.0. has
been

Supplier

SR2019-07-
004949

155,000.00

154,000.00

rot
Applcabhy

1112612019 | 1172612019

1112612019

1112012019 12/1472019

19BBG0052 (Ro-
advortisod) -
RepairMaintonance
of Sorvico Vohiclo
UDQ-114 lsuzu
Altor, DPWH-
CFDEO (Planning
and Design Soction),
Aparri, Cagayan

Planning and
Design
Section

NO

Shopping

Not
applicable

1111912019 [tiot
opplcobl

1112612019

1172612019

112612019

1112812019

1112912019

121212019

12/312019

12/412019

121412019

Delivered
but not yet
inspected

SR2019-06-
002570

218,010.00

200,875.00

3 ot

 Applcobh

1112612019 | 1172612019

1112612019

1112812019 [12/1472019

Maintonance of CS.
3007 1SUZU MUX
assigned in tho

DPWH-CFDEO,
Aparti, Cagayan

Maintenance Section,

19BBG0053 - Repalr/ | Maintenance

Section

NO

Shopping

Not
applicable

1112212019 |Not

1172812019

1112812019

11712812019

1112912019

121212019

12/42019

121512019

12612019

1211612019

Delivered
but not yet
inspected

SR2019-11-
009956

70,000.00

64,057.00

ot
[ Appicabhy

1112812019 | 1112812019

1172812019

1112912019 {12/16/2019
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DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HIGHWAYS

CAGAYAN FIRST DISTRICT ENGINEERING OFFICE - Aparri, Cagayan ANNEX B
Procurement Monitoring Report as of December 2019, (2nd Semester of CY 2019) For GOODS

Code Procurement PMO/ I this an Barly Mode of Actual Procurement Activity Source of ABC (PhP) Contract Cost (PhP) List of Date of Receipt of Invitation Remarks

UAC: am/Project _.
_1%,.: Progy Enses Activity? Pre-Proc | AdsPostof| Pre-bid | Eligibiity | Sub/Open Bld PostQual | Dateof BAC | Noticeof | Contract | Noticeto | Delivery! | Inspection & Funds Total MOOE | co Total MOOE[ co | '™ited | prebia  Eugibity  Sublopen Bid PostQual  Delivery/ .mﬁ_"_u. _=:-_n
Conference B Ccont Check of Bids | Evaluation Rasolution Award Signing | Proceed | Completion | Accoptance Observers [ cony Check ofBids  Evaluation Completiont | ¢ .__i.
Recommending Acceptance from ]

Awicd (f applicable)

_cmwmg.\x. Construction NO Shopping ~ {Not 1172212019 |Not 1172812019 | 1172812019 1172812019 | 1172012019 121212019 121412019 | 12/512019 | 12/6/2019 [ 12/1672019 | Pastially GAA 2019 280,000.00 274,220.00 3 ﬁrﬁs_ 1112812019 [ 1172872019 |11/28/2019 | 11729/2019 | 12/16/2019
Furnishing of Various i ppicaby

Offico Suppios, Section applicable delivered

DPWH-CFDEO
(Construction
Soction), Aparti,
Cagayan

19BBG00SS - Planning and NO Shopping [ Not 1211112019 Mot 1211712019 | 1211712019 1211712019 | 12/18/2019 1211812019 | 1211912019 | 1212012019 | 1272312019 | 1/2/2020 | P.O.has GAA2018 155,000.00 147,775.00 3 Mot 1211712019 | 1211712019 [12117/2019  |12/1812019 (11212020
Purchase of Ono (1) Design applicable opplosb been Appicably

Unit Laptop (w/ ot bl
Softweare), DPWH- Section
CFDEO (Planning the
and Dosign Section). or
| Aparii, Cagayan Soppl

10BBGO0%6 - Quality NO Shopping | Not 1211172019 [Nt 21772019 | 1211772019 | 1211712019 | 1211872019 | 1211872019 | 12/1972019 | 1272072019 | 12723/2019| 17212020 | Delivered | - GAA2019 85,0000 80,000.00 3 ot 12172019 [ 121172019 1211772019 |12/1672019 [ 17212020
o Assurance applicable applosbe but not yet [Aoploatin
Equipmont, DPWH- Section inspected
CFDEO (Quality
| Assurance Section),
| Aparri, Cagayan

19BBG00S - Planningand|  NO Shopping | Not 121172019 Mt 2172010 | 1211772010 | 121712019 | 1211812019 | 1211812019 | 1271972019 | 1272072019 | 12123/2019 | 11272020 | Delivered |~ GAA2018 360,000.00 354,000.00 3 ot 1211712019 | 1211772019 [12/1772019 [12/1812019 [ 17212020
Purchaso of Epson 5 | pogign applicable oppicablo but not yet  Roplcoty
in 1 Copier, DPWH- &

CFDEO (Planning Section inspected

and Dosign Section),
| Aparti, Cagayan

“vmmwnswwg Maintenance NO Shopping | Not 121132019 ”*Ss 121072019 | 1211972019 121912019 [ 1272012019 1272312019 | 1212672019 | 1272712019 1122020 | 111212020 | Contract | SR2019-07- 220,000.00 217,800.00 3 zw.?v—n 1211912019 | 1211912019 {12119/2019 | 12/20/2019 | 1/12/2020
urchaso of Boal for " " Y b

iho Drodging Section applicable Signing 007867

Operation and
Maintonanco
Procoduro of Drodga
58 and Support
Vossel 531, Cagayan|
River, Aparri,
Cagayan

19BBGO059 - Maintenance NO Shopping  |Not 1211302019 [t 271072010 | 1211972010 | 1211072019 | 1272072019 1272372019 | 121262019 [ 1272772019 17212020 | 111272020 | Contract | SR2019-07- 505,225.00 505,500.00 3 tiot 1211912019 1211912019 |12/1912019  |12/20/2019 |1/12/2020
Purchass o 17 Section applicable el Signing | 007867 ot
Equipment for tho

Dradging Operation
and Maintonance
Procedure of Dredge
SB and Support
Vossel 5-31, Cagayan
Rivor, Aparri,

Pu@ﬂmswg : Maintenance NO Shopping  [Not 1211312019
urchaso o

Protoctiv Equipmont Section opplicable
for tho Drodging
Oporation and
Maintonance
Proceduto of Diodgo

12/1912019 | 1211912019 | 12/19/2019 | 1212072019 121232019 | 1212612019 | 1212712019 | 1722020 | 11122020 | Contract SR2019-07- 300,000.00 297,000.00 3
Signing | 007867

1211972019 [12/19/2019 [12/1972019 | 12/20/2019 | 111272020

%E
g&

5B and Support
Vossol 5-31, Cagayan|
Rivor, Aparrl,
Cagayan

121262019 | 12/2612019 | 121262019 | 1272772019 11212020 132020 | 11612020 | 17712020 | 174712020 | Contract | SR2019-11- 180,000.00 179,000.00 3 Not 1212612019 | 1212612019 | 1212612019 |12/27/2019 |1/17/2020

T9B6GO0G1 - Vantonance|  NO Shopping _[Not 1212012019
Signing | 000956 Roplesin

Purchase of IT .
Equipmont, DPWH- Section applicable

CFDEO (Maintonanca
Section), Aparr,
Cagayan

E&
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Code | Procurement PMOI Tode of Procurement Activity Source of ABC (PhP) Contract Cost (PhP) List of Date of Receipt of nvitation Remarks,
:“.”ww_ Program/Project | End-User Activity? AdsiPost of| Sublopen Post Qual | Dateof BAC | Notice of | Contract | Noticeto | Deliveryi [ inspection & Funds =00y MOOE | co Total MOOE[Co | Mvited | pronia  Engibitity  Sublopen Post Qual .mn.”e_r ._.u_c
B of Bids Resolution Award | Signing | Proceed | Completion | Acceptance Observers [ cont  Check  ofBids  Eva e it o
Recommending Acceptance e
Award (It applicablo) APE)
19BBGO0G2 NO Shopping | Not 1212012019 1202612019 [ 122612019 | 12/2612019 [ 1222172019 17212020 1032020 | 1612020 | 11712020 | 111712020 | Contract | SR2019-07 9961686 96,090.00 3 1212672019 [ 1212612019 12262019 [1272712019 [ 111712020
applicable Signing 007867
Total Alloted Budget of Procurement Activities| 35547248 94 N
Total Contract Price of Procurement Activites Conducted 34,431,958.61
Total Savings (Total Alloted Budget - Total Contract Price) | 511529033

ON-GOING PROCUREMENT ACTIVITIES

208660001 NO Shopping | Not 142020 [t 112112020 | 172172020 | 172112020 SR2019-07 485300 00 11212020 [112412020 112172020

applicable 007867
Procedure of Dredge
5B and Support
Total Alloted Budget of On-going Procurement Activities 485,300.00
Recommended for Approval by: APPROVED:

Prepared by:

(=
FELI . SALVADOR

Procurement BAC, Chairperson




